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ﬁ ARGE ALP SCI ALPINO - ARGE ALP SKI ALPIN
ARGEALP 13 gicembre/dezember 2015 SLALOM GIGANTE/RIESENTORLAUF
RIESENTORLAUF

RANG

11
13
17

14
15

10
12
15

11
17
21

33
34

12
13

26
28

25
27

16
19
23
27

16
20
22

S
6
14

13-12-2015 / Passo Costalunga - Trentino (ITA)

STA
NR

20
54
33
18
101
153
128
123

11
46
22
118
136
149
154

36
52
17
138
155
113
108

23
31
12
107
114
120
147

29
13
45
103
142
127
135

6
21
50

CODE
NR

1 AA
ARG113
ARG118
ARG114
ARG112
ARG103
ARG107
ARG104
ARG102

2 BAY

ARG201
ARG206
ARG205
ARG204
ARG212
ARG214
ARG216
ARG215

3 TIR
ARG601
ARG605
ARG608
ARG602
ARG616
ARG618
ARG612
ARG611

4 GRA

ARG301
ARG303
ARG304
ARG302
ARG311
ARG312
ARG313
ARG316

5 TN
ARG701
ARG708
ARG705
ARG703
ARG716
ARG719
ARG715
ARG712

6 STG

ARG401
ARG402
ARG404

TEILNEHMER
NAME + VORNAME

SANDULLI Elena
PELLIZZARI Jamie Lee
PINEIDER Nina
FRENADEMEZ Emmi
LUNGER Aron

PLONER Manuel
COLLINI Filippo
KROLL Raphael

FLAMM Paula

BRAND Nora
LOIPETSSPERGER Lisa Marie
KAPFER Nadine

AMMAN Sebastian

VOGG Konstantin

NEUBER Tobias

SCHINDLER Felix

ASTER Nina
SOUBEK Selina
TREICHL Lena
HERZ Celina
GRIESSER Benedikt
TRAPL Sebastian
MAIR Pascal
GSTREIN Luca

MICHEL Melanie
EGLOFF Selina
MANETSCH Kim
MOSCA Domenica
JANUTIN Fadri
BOHM Gianluca
TOSCANO Federico
CORRADO Zala

RASOM Anastasja
DE VITO Nicole
PALLANCH Camilla
COSTAZZA Martina
RIZZI Martino
ISABELLA Luca
KRAUSE Werner
PICININI  Luca

BAUMANN Lara
HOPLI Aline
KUSTER Joelle

2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
2000

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2000

2000
2001
2000
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000

2001
2001
2001

NAT

12'04.63

22222223

12'08.37

12'14.48
TIR
TIR
TIR
TIR
TIR
TIR
TIR
TIR

12'18.53
GRA
GRA
GRA
GRA
GRA
GRA
GRA
GRA

12'20.59
TN
TN
TN
N
TN
TN
TN
N

12'55.32
STG
STG
STG

END
ZEIT

1'28.70
1'31.27
1'31.95
1'32.69
1'29.14
1'29.56
1'30.58
1'30.74

1'29.27
1'31.17
1'31.67
1'32.53
1'30.07
1'30.33
1'31.24
1'32.09

1'29.03
1'30.97
1'36.66
1'37.46
1'29.46
1'30.15
1'30.37
1'30.38

1'30.19
1'30.74
1'35.22
1'35.76
1'29.35
1'30.12
1'32.92
1'34.23

1'32.61
1'32.89
1'33.92
1'35.28
1'30.11
1'31.23
1'31.94
1'32.61

1'29.19
1'29.46
1'32.46
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RANG STA CODE TEILNEHMER END
NR NR NAME + VORNAME NAT ZEIT
20 41 ARG403 METTLER Lea Sofia 2000 STG 1'33.15
36 133 ARG416 LUSTENBERGER Mathias 2000 STG 1'35.20
40 105 ARG411 SPORRI Nick 2000 STG 1'39.00
43 842 ST.GALLEN 2 M STG 1'48.43
43 841 ST.GALLEN 1 M STG 1'48.43
7 VOR 12'56.74
4 14 ARG801 KAPPAURER Magdalena 2000 VOR 1'29.23
25 34 ARG805 KECKEIS Chantalle 2001 VOR 1'34.53
40 887 VORARLBERG2 F VOR 1'48.70
40 886 VORARLBERGI1 F VOR 1'48.70
19 111 ARG812 LIPBURGER Manuel 2000 VOR 1'31.60
28 134 ARGB818 MEIER David 2001 VOR 1'34.27
31 161 ARG816  ANDREATTA Claudio 2000 VOR 1'34.68
35 159 ARGS817 FLEISCH Simon 2000 VOR 1'35.03
8 TIC 13'33.85
32 3 ARG501 GARBANI Viola 2000 TIC 1'36.48
39 25 ARG503 CRIVELLI Martina 2003 TIC 1'47.70
40 857 TICINO 2 F TIC 1'48.70
40 856 TICINO 1 F TIC 1'48.70
10 130 ARG514 BOLLHALDER Marco 2000 TIC 1'30.18
34 112 ARG512 STERN Francesco 2001 TIC 1'35.02
41 143 ARG515 PINI Nicola 2002 TIC 1'39.64
42 151 ARG516  COPAT Steve 2003 TIC 1'47.43
9 VE 13'36.40
30 15 ARG902 SAVORGNANI Valentina 2000 VE 1'35.83
37 24 ARG903 SOCCOL Alessandra 2000 VE 1'38.57
40 817 VENETO2 F VE 1'48.70
40 816 VENETO1 F VE 1'48.70
5 106 ARG911 DALMASSO Giacomo 2000 VE 1'29.61
39 131 ARG913 MASSERA CAMPESTRINI Andrea2000 VE 1'38.13
43 812 VENETO2 M 1981 VE 1'48.43
43 811 VENETO1 M VE 1'48.43

13-12-2015 / Passo Costalunga - Trentino (ITA)
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